
Property Valuations by Aldermanic District ‐ 2024
ALL PROPERTIES RESIDENTIAL MERCANTILE APARTMENTS

Total Total Total Total
District 4 ‐ Ald. Bauman $7,078,980,391 17.32% $1,525,428,200 6.04% $3,515,645,306 37.62% $2,037,906,885 32.52%
District 3 ‐ Ald. Brostoff $3,928,932,839 9.61% $2,389,851,950 9.46% $411,400,585 4.40% $1,127,680,304 18.00%
District 14 ‐ Ald. Dimitrijevic $3,669,303,721 8.98% $2,915,041,300 11.54% $464,581,921 4.97% $289,680,500 4.62%
District 13 ‐ Ald. Spiker $3,356,677,785 8.21% $2,312,225,200 9.15% $779,061,685 8.34% $265,390,900 4.24%
District 11 ‐ Ald. Burgelis $3,126,578,300 7.65% $2,595,920,800 10.28% $134,083,100 1.43% $396,574,400 6.33%
District 5 ‐ Ald. Westmoreland $2,816,398,900 6.89% $2,256,025,700 8.93% $293,575,400 3.14% $266,797,800 4.26%
District 9 ‐ Ald. Taylor $2,679,195,186 6.56% $1,492,281,355 5.91% $824,925,131 8.83% $361,988,700 5.78%
District 10 ‐ Ald. Moore $2,613,624,610 6.40% $2,065,047,700 8.18% $300,909,510 3.22% $247,667,400 3.95%
District 6 ‐ Ald. Coggs $2,036,342,309 4.98% $1,147,787,400 4.54% $631,821,874 6.76% $256,733,035 4.10%
District 12 ‐ Ald. Perez $1,973,209,351 4.83% $901,613,300 3.57% $675,743,471 7.23% $395,852,580 6.32%
District 2 ‐ Ald. Chambers $1,911,298,776 4.68% $1,380,082,100 5.46% $287,625,276 3.08% $243,591,400 3.89%
District 8 ‐ Ald. Zamarripa $1,636,406,204 4.00% $1,046,696,100 4.14% $489,287,239 5.24% $100,422,865 1.60%
District 1 ‐ Ald. Pratt $1,622,779,676 3.97% $1,190,104,400 4.71% $280,838,576 3.01% $151,836,700 2.42%
District 7 ‐ Ald. Jackson $1,463,026,120 3.58% $1,313,655,220 5.20% $101,390,200 1.09% $47,980,700 0.77%
District 15 ‐ Ald. Stamper $966,144,992 2.36% $725,736,220 2.87% $153,175,672 1.64% $76,233,100 1.22%
CITY TOTAL $40,867,899,160 $25,257,496,925 $9,344,064,946 $6,266,337,269

   Ranked by Total Valuation % of City % of City % of City % of City



Property Valuations by Aldermanic District ‐ 2024
RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL MERCANTILE APARTMENTS TOTAL

Homes Condos Total Total ALL PROPERTIES
District 14 ‐ Ald. Dimitrijevic $2,838,830,100 $76,211,200 $464,581,921 $289,680,500 $3,669,303,721
District 11 ‐ Ald. Burgelis $2,545,839,600 $50,081,200 $134,083,100 $396,574,400 $3,126,578,300
District 13 ‐ Ald. Spiker $2,233,912,200 $78,313,000 $779,061,685 $265,390,900 $3,356,677,785
District 5 ‐ Ald. Westmoreland $2,170,723,800 $85,301,900 $293,575,400 $266,797,800 $2,816,398,900
District 10 ‐ Ald. Moore $2,051,403,100 $13,644,600 $300,909,510 $247,667,400 $2,613,624,610
District 3 ‐ Ald. Brostoff $1,906,322,300 $483,529,650 $411,400,585 $1,127,680,304 $3,928,932,839
District 2 ‐ Ald. Chambers $1,369,743,100 $10,339,000 $287,625,276 $243,591,400 $1,911,298,776
District 7 ‐ Ald. Jackson $1,313,655,220 $0 $101,390,200 $47,980,700 $1,463,026,120
District 9 ‐ Ald. Taylor $1,256,883,655 $235,397,700 $824,925,131 $361,988,700 $2,679,195,186
District 1 ‐ Ald. Pratt $1,188,688,600 $1,415,800 $280,838,576 $151,836,700 $1,622,779,676
District 8 ‐ Ald. Zamarripa $1,045,979,100 $717,000 $489,287,239 $100,422,865 $1,636,406,204
District 6 ‐ Ald. Coggs $953,320,800 $194,466,600 $631,821,874 $256,733,035 $2,036,342,309
District 12 ‐ Ald. Perez $729,594,300 $172,019,000 $675,743,471 $395,852,580 $1,973,209,351
District 15 ‐ Ald. Stamper $721,532,320 $4,203,900 $153,175,672 $76,233,100 $966,144,992
District 4 ‐ Ald. Bauman $163,950,000 $1,361,478,200 $3,515,645,306 $2,037,906,885 $7,078,980,391
CITY TOTAL $22,490,378,195 $2,767,118,750 $9,344,064,946 $6,266,337,269 $40,867,899,160

   Ranked by "Homes"



Property Valuations by Aldermanic District ‐ 2024
Homes & Condos MERCANTILE APARTMENTS TOTAL

Total Total Total ALL PROPERTIES
District 14 ‐ Ald. Dimitrijevic $2,915,041,300 $464,581,921 $289,680,500 $3,669,303,721
District 11 ‐ Ald. Burgelis $2,595,920,800 $134,083,100 $396,574,400 $3,126,578,300
District 3 ‐ Ald. Brostoff $2,389,851,950 $411,400,585 $1,127,680,304 $3,928,932,839
District 13 ‐ Ald. Spiker $2,312,225,200 $779,061,685 $265,390,900 $3,356,677,785
District 5 ‐ Ald. Westmoreland $2,256,025,700 $293,575,400 $266,797,800 $2,816,398,900
District 10 ‐ Ald.  Moore $2,065,047,700 $300,909,510 $247,667,400 $2,613,624,610
District 4 ‐ Ald. Bauman $1,525,428,200 $3,515,645,306 $2,037,906,885 $7,078,980,391
District 9 ‐ Ald. Taylor $1,492,281,355 $824,925,131 $361,988,700 $2,679,195,186
District 2 ‐ Ald. Chambers $1,380,082,100 $287,625,276 $243,591,400 $1,911,298,776
District 7 ‐ Ald. Jackson $1,313,655,220 $101,390,200 $47,980,700 $1,463,026,120
District 1 ‐ Ald. Pratt $1,190,104,400 $280,838,576 $151,836,700 $1,622,779,676
District 6 ‐ Ald. Coggs $1,147,787,400 $631,821,874 $256,733,035 $2,036,342,309
District 8 ‐ Ald. Zamarripa $1,046,696,100 $489,287,239 $100,422,865 $1,636,406,204
District 12 ‐ Ald. Perez $901,613,300 $675,743,471 $395,852,580 $1,973,209,351
District 15 ‐ Ald. Stamper $725,736,220 $153,175,672 $76,233,100 $966,144,992
CITY TOTAL $25,257,496,925 $9,344,064,946 $6,266,337,269 $40,867,899,160

   Ranked by "Homes" & Condos



Property Valuations by Aldermanic District ‐ 2024
MERCANTILE RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS TOTAL

Total Homes Condos Total ALL PROPERTIES
District 4 ‐ Ald. Bauman $3,515,645,306 $163,950,000 $1,361,478,200 $2,037,906,885 $7,078,980,391
District 9 ‐ Ald. Taylor $824,925,131 $1,256,883,655 $235,397,700 $361,988,700 $2,679,195,186
District 13 ‐ Ald. Spiker $779,061,685 $2,233,912,200 $78,313,000 $265,390,900 $3,356,677,785
District 12 ‐ Ald. Perez $675,743,471 $729,594,300 $172,019,000 $395,852,580 $1,973,209,351
District 6 ‐ Ald. Coggs $631,821,874 $953,320,800 $194,466,600 $256,733,035 $2,036,342,309
District 8 ‐ Ald. Zamarripa $489,287,239 $1,045,979,100 $717,000 $100,422,865 $1,636,406,204
District 14 ‐ Ald. Dimitrijevic $464,581,921 $2,838,830,100 $76,211,200 $289,680,500 $3,669,303,721
District 3 ‐ Ald. Brostoff $411,400,585 $1,906,322,300 $483,529,650 $1,127,680,304 $3,928,932,839
District 10 ‐ Ald. Moore $300,909,510 $2,051,403,100 $13,644,600 $247,667,400 $2,613,624,610
District 5 ‐ Ald. Westmoreland $293,575,400 $2,170,723,800 $85,301,900 $266,797,800 $2,816,398,900
District 2 ‐ Ald. Chambers $287,625,276 $1,369,743,100 $10,339,000 $243,591,400 $1,911,298,776
District 1 ‐ Ald. Pratt $280,838,576 $1,188,688,600 $1,415,800 $151,836,700 $1,622,779,676
District 15 ‐ Ald. Stamper $153,175,672 $721,532,320 $4,203,900 $76,233,100 $966,144,992
District 11 ‐ Ald. Burgelis $134,083,100 $2,545,839,600 $50,081,200 $396,574,400 $3,126,578,300
District 7 ‐ Ald. Jackson $101,390,200 $1,313,655,220 $0 $47,980,700 $1,463,026,120
CITY TOTAL $9,344,064,946 $22,490,378,195 $2,767,118,750 $6,266,337,269 $40,867,899,160

   Ranked by Mercantile



Property Valuations by Aldermanic District ‐ 2024
MERCANTILE RESIDENTIAL Residential  TOTAL

& APARTMENTS Homes Condos ALL PROPERTIES
District 4 ‐ Ald. Bauman $5,553,552,191 $163,950,000 $1,361,478,200 $7,078,980,391
District 3 ‐ Ald. Brostoff $1,539,080,889 $1,906,322,300 $483,529,650 $3,928,932,839
District 9 ‐ Ald. Taylor $1,186,913,831 $1,256,883,655 $235,397,700 $2,679,195,186
District 12 ‐ Ald. Perez $1,071,596,051 $729,594,300 $172,019,000 $1,973,209,351
District 13 ‐ Ald. Spiker $1,044,452,585 $2,233,912,200 $78,313,000 $3,356,677,785
District 6 ‐ Ald. Coggs $888,554,909 $953,320,800 $194,466,600 $2,036,342,309
District 14 ‐ Ald. Dimitrijevic $754,262,421 $2,838,830,100 $76,211,200 $3,669,303,721
District 8 ‐ Ald. Zamarripa $589,710,104 $1,045,979,100 $717,000 $1,636,406,204
District 5 ‐ Ald. Westmoreland $560,373,200 $2,170,723,800 $85,301,900 $2,816,398,900
District 10 ‐ Ald. Moore $548,576,910 $2,051,403,100 $13,644,600 $2,613,624,610
District 2 ‐ Ald. Chambers $531,216,676 $1,369,743,100 $10,339,000 $1,911,298,776
District 11 ‐ Ald. Burgelis $530,657,500 $2,545,839,600 $50,081,200 $3,126,578,300
District 1 ‐ Ald. Pratt $432,675,276 $1,188,688,600 $1,415,800 $1,622,779,676
District 15 ‐ Ald. Stamper $229,408,772 $721,532,320 $4,203,900 $966,144,992
District 7 ‐ Ald. Jackson $149,370,900 $1,313,655,220 $0 $1,463,026,120
CITY TOTAL $15,610,402,215 $22,490,378,195 $2,767,118,750 $40,867,899,160

   Ranked by Mercantile & Apts.


